
PT OF LOT 78 IN OR 2089/1571
SUB PT OF SEC 4 PBK 0/59

FRENCH CHRISTOPHER D
907 AMELIA DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0740-0078-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2021.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.70 264,600 0 0 264,600

STANDARD
8

213,301
5,555

264,600
483,456
74,923

408,533
0

408,533
483,456

0

460,777

2686/990 12/20/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCARTHY SORCHA A

FRENCH CHRISTOPHER 

2089/1571 12/20/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PELLETIER SORCHA A

FRENCH CHRISTOPHER 
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B0109080 NEW CONSTR 93,654 12/01/2001

HX Base Yr

639 GAINES LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 1,470 123.1650 162.58 238,993 2002 2002 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2002 1,200 174,123

FGR 440 55 2002 242 35,115

FOP 60 30 2002 18 2,611

PTO 200 5 2002 10 1,451

1,900 1,470 213,301

FGR=[YR=2002]  W20 BAS=[YR=2002]  W2 PTO=[YR=2002]  N10 W20
S10 E20 $ W40 S31 E12 S2 E12 N3 FOP=[YR=2002]  E10 N6 W10 S6
$ N6 E18 N24 $ S22 E20 N22 $ .

FGR
2002

20

22

20

22
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2002

2

40

31

12
2

12

3

6

18

24

PTO
2002

10

20

10

20

FOP
2002

10

6

10

6

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 85 2,975

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 28 16 448.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 80 2,330

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 6 8 48.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 80 250

5,555

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 315,000.00 378,000.00 264,600


